ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2017 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam
1) H.Boerman

2) H.H.F. Maalderink

3) T. Deurloo

4) G.J. Rensing
5) S. Ruumpol

6) A.T.M. Holtslag
7) M.AJ. Kasteel
8) T. Huntink

9) M. Remmelink
10) A. Berendsen
11) A. Wassink
12) J. Scheffer

13) M.J.J. Wilbrink
14) D. Nijenhuis
15) J.A.ten Velde
16) Z. Woudenberg
17) G.B.M. Holtslag
18) H.M. Kock

19) H.J. Klein Hesselink

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam
1) J. Siebelink
2) P.J.B. Splitthoff
3) D. Jolink
4) H. ter Vrugt
5) M. Schotsman
6) R. Klein Willink
7) F.E.M. Stiekema
8) I.A. Kuster
9) S. Heister
10) E.vanTil
11) B. Steentjes
12) D.F.A.G. Rog
13) A.G.F. Sprokholt
14) N. Peppelman
15) M.J. Geels
16) M. de Jong
17) R. van Tetering

18) H.M.J.A. Magendans

19) A.J.F. te Molder
20) D. Gerritsen

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam
1) AM. Williams
2) B.H. Kock
3) J. Overvliet
4) G. Wormgoor
5) A. Hofsteenge
6) M. Bruins-Thuis

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
S.1J.S.

DIANA

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
R.AW.
WILHELMINA
D.S.V.
WILLEM TELL
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
S.1J.S.

DE KOGEL
S.S.\V.Z
ZELHEM
R.AW.
DIANA
ZELHEM

Afdeling
S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.

ZELHEM

R.AW.

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM Il

PR. ALEXANDER
HALFWEG
DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
S.S.V.Z
WILHELMINA
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

DIANA

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES

Score

556 Kamp.
541 Kamp.
534 Kamp.
531 Kamp.
530 Kamp.
521 Kamp.
519

515

512

503

502

494 35 38 40
494 35 38 38

492
488
486
485
484
452

Score

500 Kamp.
497 Kamp.
495 Kamp.
494 Kamp.
486 Kamp.
485 Kamp.
483 Kamp.

480 34 36 36 40
480 34 36 36 37

479
476
474
472
469
465
463
448
442
299
285

Score

479 Kamp.
464 Kamp.
462 Kamp.
442 Kamp.
441

437



ZOMERKOMPETITIE 2017 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

PI.
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)

Naam

E. Overbeek

J. te Veldhuis
R.F. Wopereis
A.J.M. Wopereis
R.A.M. Domhof
H.J.M. Willemsen
D. Geuijen

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Naam

W.J. Muns

A.A.M. Papen

S. Botteram

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
J. Essink

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
ZIEUWENT
ZIEUWENT

‘T KOGELTJE
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES

Score
431
424
418
414
409
403
400

Score

501 Kamp.
396 Kamp.
341

339

335



